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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

Ecru
167
310
370
371

372
407
420
422

435
436
437
522
524

543
610
611
612

613
640
644
645
676

677
680
729
738

739
744
801
822
830

833
834
838
840

841
842
844
869
898

934
935

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

668
5158
181

2943
1596

478
116

1981
2637

225
1556
1144
162
116

106
6254
7322
1173

398
970
158
304

1349

542
291

1695
725

302
200
200
295
242

498
1294
1754
2945

228
220
251
632
193

4093
771

Skeins

0.3
2.2
0.1
1.3
0.7

0.2
0.1
0.9
1.1

0.1
0.7
0.5
0.1
0.1

0.1
2.7
3.1
0.5

0.2
0.5
0.1
0.2
0.6

0.3
0.2
0.8
0.4

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2

0.3
0.6
0.8
1.3

0.1
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.1

1.8
0.4
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

936
938
945
951

3011

3012
3021
3032
3033

3045
3046
3047
3051
3052

3053
3346
3363
3364

3371
3781
3787
3790
3822

3823
3827
3854
3855

3856
3862
3863
3864
3865

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

805
306
140
298

2757

683
3279
340
185

6767
1371
776
749

1192

84
148
886
219

2877
4644
1184
4165
441

137
1281
114
358

108
6564
2791
169
256

Skeins

0.4
0.2
0.1
0.2
1.2

0.3
1.4
0.2
0.1

2.9
0.6
0.4
0.4
0.5

0.1
0.1
0.4
0.1

1.2
2.0
0.5
1.8
0.2

0.1
0.6
0.1
0.2

0.1
2.8
1.2
0.1
0.2


